Monitorler

R DA
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24

23.

24

27

27

42.

24

23

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

66,15 USD

68,25 USD

79,80 USD

81,90 USD

85,05 USD

90,30 USD

113,40

usb

119,70
usb

252,00
usb

77,70 USD

113,40
usb



